You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1962 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th February 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con[Lab| Y | con[Lab| M | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30|40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF|Midlands Tl ot seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 1962 |496|645| 165 | 613 |477] 406 | 954 | 1008 | 237 | 500 | 671 |553| 1118 | 844 251 638 420 483 171
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Are you currently?
In full time employment 41 39 46 46 38 46 43 52 32 34 66 53 8 48 32 47 39 44 40 41
In part time employment 14 15 12 13 | 14 12 14 7 20 13 16 18 8 12 17 14 16 13 14 8
Retired 24 30 21 19 34 24 22 22 26 0 0 5 80| 24 24 19 25 23 26 23
In full time education 5 5 4 8 3 3 5 6 4 37 3 0 0 6 3 2 6 4 6 5
Unemployed and looking for work 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 10 5 6 1 3 7 5 4 2 5 11
Not currently employed 6 4 7 8 5 8 8 3 9 2 7 10 2 3 9 7 6 6 6 8
Other 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 2 2 7 2 2 6 5 3 7 3 3
Don't know 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

Thinking about your work colleagues, which of
the following best applies?

[Asked to those in full-time or part-time
employment n=1132]

| like most or all of the people | work with 50 52 48 57 56 52 51 | 47 53 50 45 52 66

48 53 43 52 49 49 57

|like many of the people I work with, but there are 40 |39 44 35 |35 41 43| 43 38 | 39 43 41 28| 42 38 | 48 37 N M 36
a few | dislike

| dislike many of the people | work with, but thgre 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 6 8 9 4 0 6 6 6 7 8 4 7
are a few | like

| dislike most or all of the people | work with 2 3 1 4 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 3 0

Don't know 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1 2 1 2 1 2 0
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Total | Con|Lab| Y | con[Lab| M | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30|40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOT|MidlaNdS Tl ot seottand
Dem Dem South | Wales
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine you received enough money that you
no longer NEEDED to work for a living. Do you
think you would still work?
[Asked to those in full-time or part-time
employment n=1132]
Yes, | would probably still go to work 43 48 41 61 45 39 49 | 43 43 42 49 36 51| 47 37 55 42 45 36 39
No, | would probably not go to work 51 46 54 33 | 49 55 44 | 52 49 51 45 58 40| 48 56 37 52 49 57 54
Don't know 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 8 7 6 6 9 6 8 8 6 6 7 7
If you were given the choice of working an extra
2 hours each workday but working one less day
a week, for the same salary, would you take it?
[Asked to those in full-time or part-time
employment n=1132]
Would take it - | would rather have an exira day off 72 |73 74 72|72 71 70|77 67 | 85 75 e8 61| 75 68 | 73 74 67 73 T2
each week but work an extra 2 hours each workday
Would not take it - I would rather work my C‘;ror‘j:‘st 20 |22 19 21 |22 23 20|17 24 | 10 18 23 24| 18 23| 19 18 24 19 22
Don't know 8 5 7 8 6 6 9 6 9 5 6 8 15| 7 9 8 7 9 7 7
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